SM525PA-17/SM525PA-19 Specifications:
● Screen Diagonal: 432mm(17”) / 482.6mm(19”)
● Max. Resolution: 1280x1024@75Hz
● Flat Panel Type: 17" / 19" Active Matrix TFT LCD
● LCD: LCD Brightness: 300cd/m2 ; LCD Color: 16.2M ; LCD
View Angle: 160/160 (Typ.) ; LCD Contrast Ratio: 700:1 (Typ.)
; LCD MTBF: 50000hrs
● VGA Input Signal Format: RGB Analog Video

Real Modularized Industrial LCD KVM
Console Drawer with Optional KVM Switch
Ordering Information:
● SM525PA-17 1U 19” Rackmount LCD KVM Console with Modularized 17” TFT LCD Monitor、Keyboard &
Mouse Pad Drawer without KVM Switch
● SM525PA-19 1U 19” Rackmount LCD KVM Console with Modularized 19” TFT LCD Monitor、Keyboard &
Mouse Pad Drawer without KVM Switch
Modularized KVM Switch Optional
● SMKV-P00801-1B 8-Port PS/2 KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-P00801-1BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-P00801-1BK)
● SMKV-P01601-1B 16-Port PS/2 KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-P01601-1BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-P01601-1BK)
● SMKV-U00801-1B 16-Port USB KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-U00801-1BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional,  SMKV-U00801-1BK)
● SMKV-U01601-1B 16-Port USB KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-U01601-1BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-U01601-1BK)
● SMKV-CC00801-0B 8-Port Combo KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-CC00801-0BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional,  SMKV-CC00801-0BK)
● SMKV-CC01601-0B 16-Port Combo KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-CC01601-0BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-CC01601-0BK)
● SMKV-PK0801-0B 8-Port PS/2 CAT-5 KVM Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-PK0801-0BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-PK0801-0BK)
● SMKV-PK1601-0B 16-Port PS/2 CAT-5 Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-PK1601-0BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-PK1601-0BK)
● SMKV-PK3201-0B 32-Port PS/2 CAT-5 Switch Module for SM525 Series
(IP Module Optional, SMKV-PK3201-0BI)
(CAT-5 Remote Console Module Optional, SMKV-PK3201-0BK)
GREEN-BOX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
2F, No.198, Chung Yuan Rd., Chung-Li Ind. Zone, Chung-Li 320, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-435-8189    FAX: 886-3-462-5477